
S. # Training Theme Group
No. 

Trainees
Training Tentative Dates Remarks

1 Leadership A 25 Sat 7, Sun 8 & Mon 9 Dec. 2013

B 25 Sun 15, Mon 16 & Tue 17 Dec. 2013

C 25 Sat 21, Sun 22 & Mon 23 Dec. 2013

D 25 Sat 4, Sun 5 & Mon 6 Jan. 2014

E 25 Tue 7, Wed 8 & Thu 9 Jan. 2014

F 25 Mon 13, Tue 14 & Wed 15 Jan. 2014

2 Conflict Mitigation A 25 Mon 30, Tue 31 Dec. 2013 & Thu 2 Jan. 2014

B 25 Mon 20, Tue 21 & Wed 22 Jan. 2014

C 25 Mon 27, Tue 28  & Wed 29 Jan. 2014

D 25 Mon 3, Tue 4 & Wed 5 Feb. 2014

E 25 Mon 10, Tue 11 & Wed 12 Feb. 2014

F 25 Mon 17, Tue 18 & Wed 19 Feb. 2014

3 Human and Women 

Rights
A 25 Sat 22, Sun 23 & Mon 24 Feb. 2014

B 25 Sat 1, Sun 2 & Mon 3 Mar. 2014

C 25 Sat 8, Sun 9 & Mon 10 Mar. 2014

D 25 Sat 15, Sun 16 & Mon 17 Mar. 2014

E 25 Sat 29, Sun 30 & Mon 31 Mar. 2014

F 25 Sat 5, Sun 6 & Mon 7 April. 2014

Venue: Khany Hotel, Dahuk

IRD  Dahuk

Community Cohesion Program

Training of Community Members


